ACADIA UNIVERSITY SENATE
MEETING DATES
2023-2024

Unless otherwise noted, all meetings will take place in hybrid format, in person in the Langley
Classroom of the Acadia Divinity College (DIV 217) and using Zoom. Special meetings may be
called if required, as per the Constitution and By-Laws of Senate.

Monday, September 11%", 2023 4:00-6:00 p.m.
(Agenda items must be submitted by Friday, September 1% at noon)

Wednesday, September 18%, 2023 4:30-5:30 p.m.
Senate Orientation and Information Session- optional attendance

Wednesday, October 11t%, 2023 4:00-6:00 p.m.

(Agenda items must be submitted by Wednesday, October 4" at noon)

This is the Senate meeting when Senate approves the list of fall graduands. The Faculty Council
will meet the day before to do the same.

Monday, November 13, 2023 4:00-6:00 p.m.
(Agenda items must be submitted by Monday November 6™ at noon)

Monday, December 11%, 2023 9:00-11:00 a.m.
(Agenda items must be submitted by Monday, December 4™ at noon)

Monday, January 15%, 2024 4:00-6:00 p.m.
(Agenda items must be submitted by Monday, January 8" at noon)

Monday, February 12, 2024 4:00-6:00 p.m.
(Agenda items must be submitted by Monday, February 5 at noon)

Monday, March 11", 2024 4:00-6:00 p.m.
(Agenda items must be submitted by Monday, March 4" at noon)

Monday, April 8%, 2024 9:00-11:00 a.m.
(Agenda items must be submitted by Monday, April 1* at noon)

Wednesday, May 8", 2024 9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

(Agenda items must be submitted by Wednesday, May 1% at noon)

This is the Senate meeting when Senate approves the list of spring graduands. The Faculty
Council will meet the day before to do the same.

Wednesday June 19, 2024 9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
(Agenda items must be submitted by Wednesday June 12 at noon)



